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Summe WNFL
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Klopfbalkon

Gesamtflache

26,54 m?
1,95 m?
11,11 m?
7,67 m?
17,85 m?
40,48 m?
25,00 m?
28,22 m?
23,85 m?
23,10 m?
8,91 m?
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1,56 m?
219,61 m?

Alle Angaben sind zirka-Angaben



